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The Menu of The Rock Wood Fired Kitchen - Renton from Renton includes about 151 different dishes and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $15.5.
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fippetizers

BONELESS CHICKEN STRIPS $

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER
Main Courses
NACHOS

Antipasti

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM $

Segfood

SHRIMP SALAD $

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

SALSA

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP SKILLET
COOKIE

10.0

12.0

14.0

$9.0

12.0

$7.5

Tiids Menii

KIDS CHEESEBURGER

Tiids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Hot Drinks

TEA

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Soups find Salads

SIDE HOUSE SALAD $5.0
Popular Ttems

QUESO CHIPS $7.0
Dinners

FISH N' CHIPS $14.5
Spanish Food

PAELLA $15.0

To dccompany

TRUFFLE FRIES

Specialty Pizza - Margherila

16 MARGHERITA $22.5
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Side-Sticks SWEET SRIRACHA MEATBALLS $9.0
DIPPING SAUCES LATTICE CHIPS $6.0

Cocklails $11 These Types Of Dishes ire
COBBLER $8.0 ‘Beinq Served

PIZZA
Shellfish 7ind Starters PASTA
SHISHITO PEPPERS $9.0 APPETIZER
SALAD
Raw Bar &Amp;Amp; BREAD
Starters
Sandwiches
DRUNKEN MUSSELS $13.0
E STREET TACOS $12.0
Plateaus* ROCK CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0
THE ROCK $10.0 MEATBALL SANDWICH $11.3
MONEY SANDWICH $14.0
Restaurand Cateqory PULLED PORK SANDWICH $11.0
MEDITERRANEAN $13.0 CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
Side Dishes Growlers
ONION RINGS $9.3 GROWLER BOTTLE WITH FILL $19.5
POTATO CHIPS GROWLER SUICIDE BLONDE FILL ¢,
ONLY '
U . GROWLER JUMP'N JACK BLACK ¢/
’waleqﬂﬂzed FILL ONLY :
CHICKEN BROCCOLI PASTA $14.0 GROWLER SLEDGE HAMMER IPA ¢ ¢
FILL ONLY '
THE ROCK SPICY QUESADILLA  $10.0
GROWLER ROCK STEADY RED
FAMILY HOUSE SALAD $15.0 EILL ONLY $15.0

R GROWLER WILD THING FILL ONLY $15.0
Opening dcts
GARLIC MOZZ BREAD $8.5 Sta"te"d
BROWN SUGAR MOZZ BREAD $8.5 CAJUN CALAMARI $12.3

THE ROCK WINGS $12.3 BEER BATTERED ERIES $6.0
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SPICY BORN ON THE BAYOU

PASTA $15.0
MEATBALL MAC CHEESE $14.0
GET BACK MAC CHEESE $13.0
ROCKIN' CHICKEN PLATTER $14.0
ROCKIN' RIBS $18.0
Ingredients Used
BRUSSELS SPROUTS $9.0
CHEESE
CHOCOLATE
SHRIMPS
SHRIMP
GARLIC
MOZZARELLA
BACON
WALNUT PEAR SALAD $13.0
l BBQ CHICKEN CHOP  $13.0
PEPPERCORN CHOP $13.0
CAESAR SALAD $9.0
HOUSE SALAD $9.0
FAMILY CAESAR SALAD $15.0
SIDE CAESAR SALAD $5.0
SALAD
SIDE SALAD
Burgers
CHEESEBURGER
N _' » BACON CHEESEBURGER
ﬂw_.;:v BACON BURGER

HURT SO GOOD

$12.0

HURT SO GOOD DOUBLE
CAJUN BACON BLEU

CAJUN BACON BLEU DOUBLE
BURGER MAN

BURGER MAN DOUBLE
HELLO GOODBYE

HELLO GOODBYE DOUBLE
THE ROCK DOUBLE

12" Pizzas

12 CHEESE BUILD YOUR OWN
12 BUFFALO SOLDIER

12 BAD TO THE BONE

12 BANG A GONG

12 BAT OUTTA HELL

12 CALIFORNIA DREAMIN
12 CAN'T STOP ROCKIN
12 CLASSIC ROCK

12 CRAZY LITTLE THING
12 CRAZY TRAIN

12 EVIL WAYS

12 FOUNDER'S PIE

12 MEATY, BEATY, BIG BOUNCY
12 MY GENERATION

12 PRIDE AND JOY

12 REVOLUTION

12 STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN
12 WALNUT PEAR

12 WHITE CHRISTMAS

12 YELLOW BRICK ROAD

$14.5
$12.0
$14.5
$12.0
$14.5
$12.0
$14.5
$12.5

$15.3
$20.3
$20.3
$20.3
$22.5
$19.3
$19.3
$19.3
$20.3
$22.5
$19.3
$20.3
$22.5
$20.3
$22.5
$20.3
$20.3
$20.3
$19.3
$19.3
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16" Pizzas

16 CHEESE BUILD YOUR OWN
16 BUFFALO SOLDIER

16 BAD TO THE BONE

16 BANG A GONG

16 BAT OUTTA HELL

16 CALIFORNIA DREAMIN
16 CAN'T STOP ROCKIN
16 CLASSIC ROCK

16 CRAZY LITTLE THING
16 CRAZY TRAIN

16 EVIL WAYS

16 FOUNDER'S PIE

16 MEATY, BEATY, BIG BOUNCY
16 MY GENERATION

16 PRIDE AND JOY

16 REVOLUTION

16 STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN
16 WALNUT PEAR

16 WHITE CHRISTMAS

16 YELLOW BRICK ROAD

$17.3
$24.3
$24.3
$24.3
$26.5
$22.5
$22.5
$22.5
$24.3
$27.0
$22.5
$24.3
$27.0
$24.3
$27.0
$24.3
$24.3
$24.3
$22.5
$22.5

9" Pizzas

9 CHEESE BUILD YOUR OWN
9 BUFFALO SOLDIER

9 BAD TO THE BONE

9 BANG A GONG

9 BAT OUTTA HELL

9 CALIFORNIA DREAMIN
9 CAN'T STOP ROCKIN

9 CLASSIC ROCK

9 CRAZY LITTLE THING
9 CRAZY TRAIN

9 EVIL WAYS

9 FOUNDER'S PIE

9 MEATY, BEATY, BIG BOUNCY
9 MY GENERATION

9 PRIDE AND JOY

9 REVOLUTION

9 STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN
9 WALNUT PEAR

9 WHITE CHRISTMAS

9 YELLOW BRICK ROAD

$10.0
$13.3
$13.3
$13.3
$14.0
$12.3
$12.3
$12.3
$13.3
$14.0
$12.3
$13.3
$14.0
$13.3
$14.0
$13.3
$13.3
$13.3
$12.3
$12.3
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The Rock Wood Tired Fitchen - Renton

830 N 10th St Ste A Renton, WA Opening Hours: bl

98057-5596, United States Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00
Friday 10:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
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