





https://menulist.menu 830 N 10th St Ste A Renton, WA 98057-5596, United States +14252550334 - http://www.therockwfp.com/





Appetizers

BONELESS CHICKEN STRIPS

\$10.0

Kids Menii.

KIDS CHEESEBURGER

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER

Kids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Main Courses

NACHOS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Antipasti

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM

Hot Drinks

TEA

Seafood

SHRIMP SALAD

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

\$9.0

\$12.0

\$14.0

Soups And Salads

SIDE HOUSE SALAD

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

\$12.0

Popular Items

QUESO CHIPS

Sweets

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Dinners

FISH N' CHIPS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Spanish Food

PAELLA \$15.0

Sauces

SALSA

To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES

Dessert

Specialty Pizza - Margherita **16 MARGHERITA**

\$22.5

\$5.0

\$7.0

\$14.5

CHOCOLATE CHIP SKILLET COOKIE

\$7.5

Side-Sticks		SWEET SRIRACHA MEATBALLS	\$9.0	
DIPPING SAUCES		LATTICE CHIPS	\$6.0	
Cocktails \$11		These Types Of Dishes Are		
COBBLER	\$8.0	Being Served		
		PIZZA		
Shellfish And Starters		PASTA		
SHISHITO PEPPERS	\$9.0	APPETIZER		
		SALAD		
Raw Bar &AmpAmp;		BREAD		
Starters		_		
DRUNKEN MUSSELS	\$13.0	Sandwiches		
		E STREET TACOS	\$12.0	
Plateaus*		ROCK CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0	
THE ROCK	\$10.0	MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$11.3	
		MONEY SANDWICH	\$14.0	
Restaurant Category		PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$11.0	
MEDITERRANEAN	\$13.0	CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		
Side Dishes		Growlers		
ONION RINGS	\$9.3	GROWLER BOTTLE WITH FILL	\$19.5	
POTATO CHIPS		GROWLER SUICIDE BLONDE FILL ONLY	\$15.0	
Uncategorized		GROWLER JUMP'N JACK BLACK FILL ONLY	\$15.0	
CHICKEN BROCCOLI PASTA	\$14.0	GROWLER SLEDGE HAMMER IPA	\$15.0	
THE ROCK SPICY QUESADILLA	\$10.0	FILL ONLY		
FAMILY HOUSE SALAD	\$15.0	GROWLER ROCK STEADY RED FILL ONLY	\$15.0	
Opening Acts		GROWLER WILD THING FILL ONLY	\$15.0	
GARLIC MOZZ BREAD	\$8.5	Starters		
BROWN SUGAR MOZZ BREAD	\$8.5	CAJUN CALAMARI	\$12.3	
THE ROCK WINGS	\$12.3	BEER BATTERED FRIES	\$6.0	

SPICY BOR	N ON THE BAYOU	\$15.0	HURT SO GOOD DOUBLE	\$14.5
	. MAC CHEESE	\$14.0	CAJUN BACON BLEU	\$12.0
	MAC CHEESE	,	CAJUN BACON BLEU DOUBLE	\$14.5
		\$13.0	BURGER MAN	\$12.0
	HICKEN PLATTER	\$14.0	BURGER MAN DOUBLE	\$14.5
ROCKIN' R	IBS	\$18.0	HELLO GOODBYE	\$12.0
Inarodi	onts Gland		HELLO GOODBYE DOUBLE	\$14.5
ny ew	ents Used		THE ROCK DOUBLE	\$12.5
	BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$9.0		
	CHEESE		12" Pizzas	
	CHOCOLATE		12 CHEESE BUILD YOUR OWN	\$15.3
SHRIMPS			12 BUFFALO SOLDIER	\$20.3
SHRIMP			12 BAD TO THE BONE	\$20.3
GARLIC			12 BANG A GONG	\$20.3
MOZZAREL	-LA		12 BAT OUTTA HELL	\$22.5
BACON			12 CALIFORNIA DREAMIN	\$19.3
Salads			12 CAN'T STOP ROCKIN	\$19.3
Suuus			12 CLASSIC ROCK	\$19.3
The second	WALNUT PEAR SALAD	\$13.0	12 CRAZY LITTLE THING	\$20.3
	BBQ CHICKEN CHOP	\$13.0	12 CRAZY TRAIN	\$22.5
G. W.	PEPPERCORN CHOP	\$13.0	12 EVIL WAYS	\$19.3
CAESAR S	ALAD	\$9.0	12 FOUNDER'S PIE	\$20.3
HOUSE SA	LAD	\$9.0	12 MEATY, BEATY, BIG BOUNCY	\$22.5
FAMILY CA	ESAR SALAD	\$15.0	12 MY GENERATION	\$20.3
SIDE CAES	AR SALAD	\$5.0	12 PRIDE AND JOY	\$22.5
SALAD			12 REVOLUTION	\$20.3
SIDE SALA	D		12 STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN	\$20.3
	_		12 WALNUT PEAR	\$20.3
Burgers			12 WHITE CHRISTMAS	\$19.3
	CHEESEBURGER		12 YELLOW BRICK ROAD	\$19.3
the same of the sa				

BACON CHEESEBURGER

\$12.0

BACON BURGER

HURT SO GOOD



16" Pizzas		9" Pizzas	
16 CHEESE BUILD YOUR OWN	\$17.3	9 CHEESE BUILD YOUR OWN	\$10.0
16 BUFFALO SOLDIER	\$24.3	9 BUFFALO SOLDIER	\$13.3
16 BAD TO THE BONE	\$24.3	9 BAD TO THE BONE	\$13.3
16 BANG A GONG	\$24.3	9 BANG A GONG	\$13.3
16 BAT OUTTA HELL	\$26.5	9 BAT OUTTA HELL	\$14.0
16 CALIFORNIA DREAMIN	\$22.5	9 CALIFORNIA DREAMIN	\$12.3
16 CAN'T STOP ROCKIN	\$22.5	9 CAN'T STOP ROCKIN	\$12.3
16 CLASSIC ROCK	\$22.5	9 CLASSIC ROCK	\$12.3
16 CRAZY LITTLE THING	\$24.3	9 CRAZY LITTLE THING	\$13.3
16 CRAZY TRAIN	\$27.0	9 CRAZY TRAIN	\$14.0
16 EVIL WAYS	\$22.5	9 EVIL WAYS	\$12.3
16 FOUNDER'S PIE	\$24.3	9 FOUNDER'S PIE	\$13.3
16 MEATY, BEATY, BIG BOUNCY	\$27.0	9 MEATY, BEATY, BIG BOUNCY	\$14.0
16 MY GENERATION	\$24.3	9 MY GENERATION	\$13.3
16 PRIDE AND JOY	\$27.0	9 PRIDE AND JOY	\$14.0
16 REVOLUTION	\$24.3	9 REVOLUTION	\$13.3
16 STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN	\$24.3	9 STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN	\$13.3
16 WALNUT PEAR	\$24.3	9 WALNUT PEAR	\$13.3
16 WHITE CHRISTMAS	\$22.5	9 WHITE CHRISTMAS	\$12.3
16 YELLOW BRICK ROAD	\$22.5	9 YELLOW BRICK ROAD	\$12.3



The Rock Wood Fired Kitchen - Renton

830 N 10th St Ste A Renton, WA 98057-5596, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-23:00 Friday 10:00-00:00 Saturday 11:00-00:00

